
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
95 
52 
3 

89 
51 
99 
2 

06 
05 
9 

18 
8 

36 
14 

115 
50 
11 
13 
10 
56 
33 
5 

03 
123 
27 
28 
48 
37 
53 
79 
73 
69 
08 

118 
151 
25 

124 

Class 
EP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
EP 
HP 
GTL 
GTL 
EP 
HP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
FP 
HP 
GTL 
EP 
FP 
HP 
FP 
GTL 
HP 
HP 
GTL 
HP 
HP 
EP 
FP 
FP 
FP 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
2 
6 
2 
3 
4 
1 
3 
4 
5 
2 
7 
3 
4 
8 
5 
5 
6 
9 
6 

10 
6 
7 
8 
7 
9 

10 
7 

11 
12 
13 

Name 
John Hainsworth 
Mason Workman 
Kevin Ruck 
Charlie Campbell 
Ken Kannard 
Michael Kamalian 
Graham Fuller 
Doug Piner 
Craig Chima 
James Gregorius 
James Lindenthal 
Don Tucker 
Will Perry 
Charles Leonard 
Paul Mevoli 
Peter Norton 
Enrik Benazic 
Steffen Clark 
Eric Vickerman 
Mike Kelley 
Les Chaney 
Charles Guest 
Chris Kopley 
Dean Bumgardner 
Rick Starkweather 
Frank Schwartz 
Gregg Seigart 
David Blain 
Edward Werry 
David Boles 
Paul Saltanis 
John Fine 
Matthew Benazic 
Wichien Sarobon 
Richard Gallup 
Mark Weber 
John Baucom 

Member_ID 
402791 
223903 
273275 
285427 
290013_1 
444192 
464790 
435934 
148314 
434917 
646891 
121541_1 
176006 
240349 
121769_1 
32233_3 
271169 
434913 
244425_1 
437996 
135368 
282831 
171720_1 
334177 
70058_1 
164153_1 
55437 
647150 
418073 
184279 
14254 
169398 
351176 
610764 
39575 
19811 
159776 

Best Tm 
2:09.234 
2:11.503 
2:12.279 
2:13.919 
2:14.028 
2:15.029 
2:15.242 
2:16.724 
2:17.672 
2:17.800 
2:18.406 
2:19.671 
2:20.508 
2:21.433 
2:21.710 
2:22.070 
2:22.745 
2:23.441 
2:24.272 
2:25.295 
2:25.645 
2:26.630 
2:27.915 
2:28.290 
2:28.701 
2:28.931 
2:29.198 
2:30.870 
2:31.267 
2:33.296 
2:33.384 
2:33.871 
2:39.492 
2:43.142 
3:03.337 
3:14.444 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
0 

Make/Model 
1990 Mazda RX-7 Convertible 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1990 Acura Integra 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1995 Acura Entegra 
1997 Mazda Miata 
1990 Honda CRX 
1999 BMW Z3 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1985 Mazda RX7 
1990 Mazda Rx-7 
1995 Mazda Miata 
1987 Honda CRX 
1997 Nissan 200SX 
1994 Nissan Sentra 
2000 Caterham Seven 
1986 Honda Civic 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1962 MG Midget 
1986 Volkswagen Golf GTI 
1997 Acura Integra 
1967 MG Midget 
1970 BLMI Mini 
1990 Mazda RX7 
1963 MG MGB 
2010 Mini Cooper "Morris" 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1994 Mazda Miata 
2010 Honda Fit 
1997 Volkswagen Golf 
1993 Nissan Sentra 
1984 Honda Civic 
1986 Honda Civic 
1973 Mazda rx3 
1992 Mazda Miata 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1974 Fiat 124 Spider 

Region 
SJR 
OVR 
OVR 
MHR 
Atl 
Atl 
WDC 
NCR 
MVR 
FLR 

MIDS 
CHA 
CFR 
CFR 
NCR 
NYR 
BRR 
DET 
WDC 
CCR 
NCR 
NER 
NCR 
NCR 
DET 
ETR 
NCR 
SJR 
CFR 
NER 
Atl 
NYR 
WDC 
CFR 
STL 
CCR 

Hometown 
Vineland NJ 
Canal Winchester OH 
Marysville OH 
Corry PA 
Sebring Fl 
Marietta GA 
Summit Point WV 
Hampstead NC 
Akron OH 
Lakeville NY 
Morgantown wv 
Memphis TN 
Sale Creek TN 
Palmetto FL 
Treasure Island FL 
Pelham NC 
Farmingdale NY 
Salem VA 
Howell MI 
Fayetteville PA 
Eden NC 
Greensboro NC 
Easton CT 
Mc Leansville NC 
Raleigh NC 
Ann Arbor mi 
Bristol TN 
Trent Woods NC 
West Deptford NJ 
Melbourne FL 
Monroe CT 
Norcross GA 
Whitestone NY 
SILVER SPRING MD 
Clermont FL 
Saint Louis MO 
Monroe NC 

Sponsor 
Turf Trade/Max-Attack/Hoosier/Carbotech 
Hoosier / Planet Miata / Mazda / Carbotech 
Hoosier/AEM Electronics 
Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes 
Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier/G-Loc/OPM/JPM 
RevolutionSpeed.com Hoosier G-LOC Mazda 
Hoosier, Hub City Performance, Ostar Motorsports 

Midwest Motorsports 
Livonia Redemption Center 

LabWare, Inc. 
Rivergate5speed.com/Epilepsy Foundation of SE TN 
JB Racing, Goodyear Tires, 
Paul A. Mevoli, DMD - Tooth Life 
Omer Norton 
All star sheet metal 
Evolved Automotive/ Windsor Customs/ Team O'reilly/ G-LOC Brakes/ Rossini Race Products 
Goodyear, Vickerman Racing 
New German Performance/Mad Mike Motorsports/Half-Fast Motorsports/AutobahnAutoworx/Flamingo Racing 
Appalachian Race Tire, Billfold 

Advanced Environmental Redevelopment 
HUNTER RACING SERVICE, THOMASVILLE, NC 
RS Racing / Hoosier / Hawk Performance 
Grass Paddock Motorsports, G-Loc, MINI USA 

Maximum Attack Motorsports, Small House Winery, Hoosier Tire 
Boles Motorsports 
Country Organics, Inc. 
HOOSIER TIRES, HPD, HR 7240 
All Star Sheetmetal, Honda Performance, Carbotech, Hoosier 

Mazda, CarboTech, Hoosier, 057 Motorsports 
Goodyear, Red Line, Hawk Brakes, JPM 
Baucom Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/8/2022 12:10:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Anna Crissman 

Race Director Doug Nickel 

T Transponder Issue - See Timing & Scoring 

N Number Issue - See Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

2022 Spring Sprints Super Tour  

Group 5 EP FP GTL HP 

G5 Practice 20 min 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:43:54 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

4/8/2022 10:30 

Provisional


